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PRODUCT  SERVICERoHS PRODUCT  SERVICERoHS

TONG FULL INSULATING MIDDLE JOINT(TYPE TL-JTK)

Material: Copper Insulating Material:PVC

BULLET SHAPED MALE PRE-INSULATING JOINT

 DIMENSION

BV 1.25

BV 2

BV 5.5

BV 8

BV 14

BV 22

BV 38

d L

Conductor section

I Imax Color
2mm  

mm 

2Conductor section:0.5-1.5mm (A.W.G22 16) Imax=10A    Material:Brass

AWG

22-16

16-14

12-10

#8

#6

#4

#2

0.5-1.5

1.5-2.5

4-6

6-10

10-16

16-25

35-50

15.0

15.0

15.0

21.0

26.0

29.0

32.0

1.7

2.3

3.4

4.5

5.8

7.7

9.4

26.0

26.0

26.0

32.0

42.0

50.0

55.0

19A

27A

48A

62A

88A

115A

160A

red

blue

yellow

red

blue

yellow

red

mm mm 

TL-JTK
SHORT FULL INSULATING MIDDLE JOINT(TYPE TL-JTK)

Material: Copper Insulating Material:PVC

 DIMENSION

PVT 1.25

PVT 2

PVT 5.5

d L

Conductor section

I Imax Color
2mm  

mm 
AWG

22-16

16-14

12-10

0.5-1.5

1.5-2.5

4-6

8.0

8.0

8.0

1.7

2.3

3.4

16.0

16.0

20.5

19A

27A

48A

red

blue

yellow

mm mm 

TL
NAKED TERMINAL IN THE MIDDLE

Material: Copper

 DIMENSION

BN 1.25

BN 2

BN 3.5

BN 5.5

BN 8

BN 14

BN 22

BN 38

BN 60

BN 70

BN 80

BN 100

BN 150

BN 180

BN 200

BN 325

d L

Conductor section

2mm  
mm 

AWG

22-16

16-14

14-12

12-10

#8

#6

#4

#2

1/0

2/0

3/0

4/0

250-300MCM

300-3540MCM

400MCM

500-600MCM

0.5-1.5

1.5-2.5

2.5-4

4-6

10

16

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

240

300

3.3

4.0

5.0

5.5

7.1

9.0

11.4

13.3

15.4

17.5

19.4

22.0

26.5

28.5

32.5

37.0

1.7

2.3

3.0

3.4

4.5

5.8

7.7

9.4

11.4

13.3

14.5

16.4

19.5

21.0

24.0

28.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

21.0

26.0

29.0

32.0

36.0

37.0

38.0

38.0

54.0

57.0

63.0

72.0

mm mm 

D

 DIMENSION

MPD 1.25-156

D L
Thickness
of material

Color

mm 

0.4 4.0 11.0 1.7 10.0 21.0 red

2Conductor section:0.5-1.5mm (A.W.G22 16) Imax=10A    Material: Brass

b F H

mm mm mm mm 

 DIMENSION

MPD 2-156

MPD 2-196

D L
Thickness
of material

Color

mm 

0.4

0.4

4.0

5.0

11.0

11.0

2.3

2.3

10.0

10.0

21.0

21.0

2Conductor section:1.5-2.5mm (A.W.G16 14) Imax=15A    Material:Brass

b F H

mm mm mm mm 

blue

 DIMENSION

MPD 5.5-195

D L
Thickness
of material

Color

mm 

0.4 5.0 12.0 3.4 13.0 25.0

2Conductor section:4-6mm (A.W.G12 10) Imax=24A     Material:Brass

b F H

mm mm mm mm 

yellow

BULLET SHAPED FEMALE INSULATING JOINT

 DIMENSION

FRD 1.25-156

D L
Thickness
of material

Color

mm 

0.4 4.0 6.3 1.7 13.0 24.5

b H

mm mm mm mm 

red

B

2Conductor section:1.5-2.5mm (A.W.G16 14)Imax=15A    Material:Brass

 DIMENSION

FRD 2-156

FRD 2-195

D L
Thickness
of material

Color

mm 

0.4

0.4

4.0

5.0

6.3

7.0

2.3

2.3

14.0

14.0

24.5

25.5

b H

mm mm mm mm 

B

blue

2Conductor section:4-6mm (A.W.G12 10)Imax=24A    Material:Brass

 DIMENSION

FRD 5.5-195

D L
Thickness
of material

Color

mm 

0.4 5.0 7.0 3.4 14.0 29.5

b H

mm mm mm mm 

B

yellow

BEISIT NO .

BEISIT NO .

BEISIT NO .

BEISIT NO .

BEISIT NO .

BEISIT NO .

BEISIT NO .

BEISIT NO .

BEISIT NO .

BT012-558

BT012-559

BT012-560

BT012-561

BT012-562

BT012-563

BT012-564

BT012-565

BT012-566

BT012-567

BT012-568

BT012-569

BT012-570

BT012-571

BT012-572

BT012-573

BT012-574

BT012-575

BT012-576

BT012-577

BT012-578

BT012-579

BT012-580

BT012-581

BT012-582

BT012-583

BT012-584

BT012-585

BT012-586

BT012-587

BT012-588

BT012-589

BT012-590

BT012-591

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

HANGZHOU BEISIT ELECTRIC CO.,LTD. TEL: 0086-571-8738 6812     8738 6813     FAX: 0086-571-8738 6823     E-mail: info@beisit.com      www.beisit.com HANGZHOU BEISIT ELECTRIC CO.,LTD. TEL: 0086-571-8738 6812     8738 6813     FAX: 0086-571-8738 6823     E-mail: info@beisit.com      www.beisit.com


